
SPECIAL INTEREST CLUBS 

 We predict you’ll have more fun and gain experience if you get involved at JJC!   

 
For more information  

about these clubs,  
or starting a new club, contact:  

Office of Student Activities 
D -1010 

(815) 280-6720 
culreich@jjc.edu 

 

For more information about these clubs  

contact the Office of Student Activities: 

D-1010 

(815) 280-6720    culreich@jjc.edu 

Art Club: To provide students of all majors a place to come 
together to create work and share art  
 Kathleen Enright: kenright@jjc.edu, K-2014, ext. 2432 
 

JJC Gamers Club: To provide a place for anyone to come in and 
play games. To foster student development through gaming and 
providing community service events. 

 Paul Schroeder: psschroe@jjc.edu, U-2008E, ext. 2793 
 

Investment Club: Students will gain an understanding of how the 
stock market works and learn how to trade properly through use of 
an online game or platform. 
 Wayne Gawlik: wgawlik@jjc.edu, T-2048, ext. 2419 
 
JJC Players:  Provides creative, educational and social opportunities 
for those interested in theatre. 

 Brian Fruits: bfruits@jjc.edu, K-2010, ext. 2706 
        Julie Giampaolo Daugherty: jgiampao@jjc.edu, K-2017, ext. 2464 
 

Science Club: To provide a creative, social, and educational outlet 
for those students interested in all science areas. 
 Andrew Morrison: amorriso@jjc.edu, E-1026, ext. 6871 
 

 

Wolf Pack Productions Video Club:  To promote student interest in 
digital media, video production, and provide opportunities to create 
videos for competition, other JJC clubs, organizations, departments, 
and to have fun. 
 Shelly LaFevers: slafever@jjc.edu, T-2043, ext. 6683 

 

Active Minds: To increase awareness about issues surrounding 
mental health, sharing mental health resources available both on 
campus and in the surrounding community, helping reduce the 
stigma surrounding mental health, and promoting personal 
wellness.  
 Chris Ulreich: culreich@jjc.edu, D-1010, ext. 6720 
 Heidi Stukel; hstukel@jjc.edu, A-1106, ext. 2677 
Disability Awareness Club:  To provide awareness and support 
to people with disabilities, on campus, and within the community. 

 Patrick Hall:  phall@jjc.edu, CCTR-3007 ext. 2675 
 

Social Justice Club: A club dedicated to advocating for the 
injustices of marginalized groups within JJC, the Joliet 
community, and the country.  
 Tonetta Jones: tojones@jjc.edu,  A-1117; ext. 2455 
 

Student Government: The purpose of the Student Government 
is to gather and represent opinions, rights, interests, and 
concerns of the student body. This is YOUR student government. 
 Amy Sims: asims@jjc.edu, D-1010, ext. 2202 
  

ADVOCACY GROUPS 

 

Black Student Union:  To be a positive representation of the 
African American community on and off campus. 
 Tonetta Jones: tojones@jjc.edu,  A-1117; ext. 2455 
 Devin Cooley; dcooley@jjc.edu, J-4019, ext. 6716 
 

International Student Club:  To foster student fellowship among 
the international students at JJC through networking, bonding, and 
creating a sense of community. 

 Michelle Vale: mvale@jjc.edu, A-1114, ext. 2262 
 Maribel Ruiz: mruiz@jjc.edu, A-1036, ext. 2531 
  

Latinos Unidos:  To create an awareness of Latino culture 
through education and leadership. 

          Cyndi Vasquez-Barrios; cvasque@jjc.edu, A-1103, ext. 2309 
 Veronica Mascote: vmascote@jjc.edu, A-1111, 2829 
   

Pride Alliance: To celebrate diversity and promote equality among 
all sexual orientations and gender identities of the JJC community. 

                Patricia Binfa: pbinfa@jjc.edu, U-1002C, ext. 2449 
  

  

MULTICULTURAL GROUPS 



It only takes 10 students to form a new club.  If you have an interest that is not   

represented, please contact OSA to learn how to start a new club! 

D-1010     (815) 280-6720    culreich@jjc.edu 

PROFESSIONAL GROUPS 
 

AIGA JJC Student Group (Graphic Design): To introduce students 
to industry leaders in the field of graphic design. 
 Chuck Gniech: cgniech@jjc.edu, J-2067, ext. 2312 
 

 
 

 

American Institute of Architecture Students: To provide 
information and resources for students interested in  architecture. 
 Maria Rafac:  mrafac@jjc.edu, T-1061, ext. 2546 
 

JJC Business Club: To connect students of the classroom with “real” 
world business information and opportunities. 
 Lori Johnson: ljohnson@jjc.edu, T-2036, ext. 2467   
 

Culinary Club: Students will learn and practice culinary skills through 
lecture, demonstration, and hands on practice. 
 Tim Bucci: tbucci@jjc.edu, CTR-2009, ext. 1223 
 Javier Reyes Gutierrez: frreyes@jjc.edu, CTR-2007A, ext. 1262 
 

JJC Cyber Wolves:  For students interested in cybersecurity. We will 

learn concepts, network and prepare for competitions.   

 Stan Pieklo: spieklo@jjc.edu, T-2041, ext. 2310 
 

International Society of Automation Student Club:  To provide a 

professional network in the world of automation. 

 Joe Limon: jlimon@jjc.edu, T-1068, ext. 2294 
 
 

Interior Design Club: To promote additional educational opportunities 
outside the classroom, provide community service projects, and share 
resources for those interested in Interior Design. 
 Lori Schrahrer: loschahr@jjc.edu, K-2008, ext. 2339 
 
 

 

Nursing Student Association: Promotes scholarship, development of 
leadership, and service in the college and community. 
 Susan Batis: subatis@jjc.edu, U-2003M, ext. 2747 
 Laurie Jesionowski: ljesiono@jjc.edu, U-2003M, ext. 2723 

 
 

JJC Orthotic & Prosthetic Technology Student Association: 
To promote the sharing and discussion of field publications and resources 
that will advance member knowledge, credentials, and career opportunities. 
 Alisha Brennon: alisha.brennon@jjc.edu, T-1060, ext. 2873 
 
 

Psychology Club: To provide social, educational, professional, and 
academic opportunities for students to interested in psychology. 
 Jamey Divietro: jdivietro@jjc.edu, J-4031, ext. 2907 
 Ausra Tauginaite: ataugina@jjc.edu, A-1101, ext. 6897   
 

Student Agriculture Association: To provide an additional aspect to 
the education of agriculture students through social and professional 
activities. 
 Jeffrey Landers: jlanders@jjc.edu, S-1023, ext. 2646 
 Lauran Widman: lwidman@jjc.edu, S-1027, ext. 2273   

 

Student Horticulture Association:  To present and provide 
extracurricular activities pertaining to horticulture. 
 David Bartz: dbartz@jjc.edu, S-1016, ext. 6692 
 

JJC Vet Tech: To provide students with opportunities to experience 
responsibilities that foster the development of leaders within the profession. 
 Eric Zamora-Moran: ezamoram@jjc.edu, B-1045, ext. 2662 
 
 
 

 

HONORARY SOCIETIES 

Alpha Delta Nu: The ADN society shall recognize the academic 
excellence of students in the study of nursing. 
 Sue Rio: srio@jjc.edu, U-2003C, ext. 2859 
 Lori Komorowski: lkomorow@Jjc.edu. U-2003E, ext. 6704   

Delta Psi Omega: Provides acknowledgement to those demonstrating a 
high standard of accomplishment in theatre. 

 Brian Fruits: bfruits@jjc.edu, K-2010, ext. 2706 
             Julie Giampaolo Daugherty: jgiampao@jjc.edu, K-2017, ext. 2464 

Phi Theta Kappa: We honor students who value community 
leadership and academic success.  We offer opportunities for service, 
personal growth, leadership development, and fellowship among JJC's 
top students.  
 Andrew Morrison: amorriso@jjc.edu, E-1026 ext. 6871 
  
 

 

New clubs can 

be chartered 

in  

October & 

February. 

 Clubs are holding Online and In Person 
meetings and activities! 

E-mail the club adviser if you’d like more information about a specific club 
or to find our when they meet. 

SPIRITUAL GROUPS 
 

Catholic Campus Ministry:  We are a community of young missionary 
disciples growing together spiritually, learning more about our faith and 
supporting one another. 
 Michele Patchik: mpatchik@jjc.edu, A-1040, ext. 6762 
 
 

Intervarsity Christian Fellowship: To establish and advance a 
witnessing community of students, faculty, and staff growing in love for 
God and people. 
  Geoff White: gwhite@jjc.edu, E-2031,  ext. 2421 
    

  


